10k

Tech Trek 10k

01/24/15
Results, posted 1/24/15, 10:31 AM
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age Division Div. Pl. Sex Sex P.
1 40:24.3 6:30.2 158 Sprung Sawyer, Tucson 17 M01-19 1 M 1
2 43:32.3 7:00.4 157 Ellis Scott, Tucson 48 M40-49 1 M 2
3 43:53.1 7:03.8 160 Johnson Conor, Tucson 34 M30-39 1 M 3
4 44:00.8 7:05.0 163 Drexler Jacob, Tucson 1l MO01-19 2 M 4
5 44:21.6 7:08.4 159 Duncan Josh, Tucson 32 M30-39 2 M 5
) 46:01.5 7:24.4 149 Pineda Juan, Tucson 39 M30-39 3 M )
7 48:25.8 7:47.7 145 Lopez Mike, Tucson 48 M40-49 2 M 7
8 48:28.6 7:48.1 156 Hensel Suzanne, Tucson 50 F50-99 1 F 2
9 52:55.3 8:31.0 140 White Stacie, Tucson 37 F30-39 1 F 3
10 52:58.8 8:31.6 142 Miller Paul, Tucson 44 M40-49 3 M 8
11 53:06.1 8:32.8 162 Guermore Londa, Tucson 50 F50-99 2 F 4
12 53:35.6 8:37.5 153 Fisher Danine, Tucson 31 F30-39 2 F 5
13 55:19.6 8:54.3 147 Knyazeva Diana, Tucson 44 F40-49 1 F 6
14 57:00.1 9:10.4 150 ©Nanni Matthew, Tucson 21 M20-29 1 M 9
15 59:05.8 9:30.7 143 Petronella Richard, Tucson 61 M50-99 1 M 10
16 1:00:14.8 9:41.7 134 Konrath Lucia, Tucson 36 F30-39 3 F 7
17 1:00:29.1 9:44.0 144 Lopez Amy, Tucson 50 F50-99 3 F 8
18 1:00:35.0 9:45.0 165 Scholes Rachel, Tucson 46 F40-49 2 F 9
19 1:00:35.0 9:45.0 164 Scholes Sam, Tucson 8 MO01-19 3 M 11
20 1:00:39.5 9:45.7 154 Gouhin Kayla, Tucson 29 F20-29 1 F 10
21 1:00:40.5 9:45.9 146 Laporte Gene, Tucson 66 M50-99 2 M 12
22 1:06:48.8 10:45.2 166 Bailey Liz, Tucson 50 F50-99 4 F 11
23 1:10:16.3 11:18.6 141 Fajardo JP, Tucson 51 M50-99 3 M 13
24 1:10:56.3 11:25.0 139 Harris Carrie, Tucson 36 F30-39 4 F 12
25 1:11:05.7 11:26.5 161 Amos Frank, Tucson 81 M50-99 4 M 14
Division Results
Male
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age
1 40:24.3 6:30.2 158 Sprung Sawyer, Tucson 17
2 43:32.3 7:00.4 157 Ellis Scott, Tucson 48
3 43:53.1 7:03.8 160 Johnson Conor, Tucson 34
4 44:00.8 7:05.0 163 Drexler Jacob, Tucson 16
5 44:21.6 7:08.4 159 Duncan Josh, Tucson 32
6 46:01.5 7:24.4 149 Pineda Juan, Tucson 39
7 48:25.8 7:47.7 145 Lopez Mike, Tucson 48
8 52:58.8 8:31.6 142 Miller Paul, Tucson 44
9 57:00.1 9:10.4 150 Nanni Matthew, Tucson 21
10 59:05.8 9:30.7 143 Petronella Richard, Tucson 61
11 1:00:35.0 9:45.0 164 Scholes Sam, Tucson 8
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12 1:00:40.5 9:45.9
13 1:10:16.3 11:18.6
14 1:11:05.7 11:26.5
Female
Place Time Pace
1 41:49.0 6:43.8
2 48:28.6 7:48.1
3 52:55.3 8:31.0
4 53:06.1 8:32.8
5 53:35.6 8:37.5
6 55:19.6 8:54.3
7 1:00:14.8 9:41.7
8 1:00:29.1 9:44.0
9 1:00:35.0 9:45.0
10 1:00:39.5 9:45.7
11 1:06:48.8 10:45.2
12 1:10:56.3 11:25.0
Division: M01-19
Place Time Pace
1 40:24.3 6:30.2
2 44:00.8 7:05.0
3 1:00:35.0 9:45.0
Division: F20-29
Place Time Pace
1 1:00:39.5 9:45.7
Division: M20-29
Place Time Pace
1 57:00.1 9:10.4
Division: M30-39
Place Time Pace
1 43:53.1 7:03.8
2 44:21.6 7:08.4
3 46:01.5 7:24.4
Division: F30-39
Place Time Pace
1 52:55.3 8:31.0
2 53:35.6 8:37.5
3 1:00:14.8 9:41.7

146
141
161

Bib#
132
156
140
162
153
147
134
144
165
154
166
139

Bib#
158
163
164

Bib#
154

Bib#
150

Bib#
160
159
149

Bib#
140
153
134

10k

Laporte Gene, Tucson
Fajardo JP,

Amos Frank, Tucson

Tucson

Name/City
Young Krista, Tucson
Hensel Suzanne, Tucson
White Stacie,

Guermore Londa,

Tucson
Tucson
Fisher Danine, Tucson
Knyazeva Diana, Tucson
Konrath Lucia, Tucson
Lopez Amy, Tucson
Scholes Rachel,

Gouhin Kayla,

Tucson
Tucson
Bailey Liz, Tucson

Harris Carrie, Tucson

Name/City
Sprung Sawyer, Tucson
Drexler Jacob, Tucson

Scholes Sam, Tucson

Name/City

Gouhin Kayla, Tucson

Name/City

Nanni Matthew, Tucson

Name/City
Johnson Conor, Tucson
Duncan Josh, Tucson

Pineda Juan, Tucson

Name/City
White Stacie,
Fisher Danine,

Tucson
Tucson

Konrath Lucia, Tucson
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66
51
81

Age
38
50
37
50
31
44
36
50
46
29
50
36

Age
17
16

Age
29

Age
21

Age
34
32
39

Age
37
31
36



4

Division: F40-49

Place
1
2

1:10:56.3

Time
55:19.6
1:00:35.0

11:25.

Pace

8:54.
9:45.

Division: M40-49

Place
1
2
3

Time

43:32.3
48:25.8
52:58.8

Pace

7:00.4
7:47.7

8:31.

Division: M50-99

Place
1

2
3
4

Division: F50-99

Place
1
2
3
4

Time

59:05.8
1:00:40.5
1:10:16.3
1:11:05.7

Time

48:28.6

53:06.1
1:00:29.1
1:06:48.8

Pace

9:30.
9:45.
11:18.
11:26.

Pace

7:48.
8:32.
9:44.
.2

10:45

g o O J

S oo

139

Bib#
147
165

Bib#
157
145
142

Bib#
143
146
141
161

Bib#
156
162
144
166

10k

Harris Carrie, Tucson 36

Name/City Age
Knyazeva Diana, Tucson 44
Scholes Rachel, Tucson 46

Name/City Age
Ellis Scott, Tucson 48
Lopez Mike, Tucson 48
Miller Paul, Tucson 44

Name/City Age
Petronella Richard, Tucson 61
Laporte Gene, Tucson 06
Fajardo JP, Tucson 51
Amos Frank, Tucson 81

Name/City Age
Hensel Suzanne, Tucson 50
Guermore Londa, Tucson 50
Lopez Amy, Tucson 50
Bailey Liz, Tucson 50

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad
from Stevens Creek Software
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5k

Tech Trek ok

01/24/15
Results, posted 1/24/135. 10:31 AM
Place Time Pace Bib# Name/City Age Division Div. Pl. Sex Sex P.

1 18:51.6 6:04.3 95 Evans Erik, Tucson 16 MO01-19 1 M 1
2 21:25.5 6:53.8 94 Conlee Christian, Tucson 17 MO01-19 2 M 2
3 23:28.0 7:33.2 61 Gee Ryan, Tucson 15 MO01-19 3 M 3
4 23:32.8 7:34.7 96 Stock Michael, Tucson 59 M50-99 1 M 4
5 23:49.4 7:40.1 92 Harland Robert, Tucson 57 M50-99 2 M 5
6 25:05.6 8:04.6 56 Sprung Darrien, Tucson 9 MO01-19 4 M 6
7 26:09.0 8:25.0 64 Fry Susan, Tucson 39 M30-39 1 F 1
8 26:15.9 8:27.2 500 Lisa Lock, Tucson 48 F40-49 1 M 7
9 27:31.0 8:51.4 152 Mayer Jeff, Tucson 0 M7 1 M 8
10 27:43.3 8:55.4 69 Cione Evan, Tucson 35 M30-39 2 M 9
11 27:44.6 8:55.8 70 Cione Jameson, Tucson 8 F01-19 1 M 10
12 27:48.1 8:56.9 93 Lindbergh Charles, Tucson 63 M50-99 3 M 11
13 28:33.3 9:11.5 100 Drexler Ben, Tucson 14 MO01-19 5 M 12
14 29:25.5 9:28.3 99 Pearson Grace, Tucson 13 FO01-19 2 F 2
15 31:10.5 10:02.1 65 Laporte Laura, Tucson 67 F50-99 1 F 3
16 31:13.6 10:03.1 81 Ochoa Jessica, Tucson 37 F30-39 1 F 4
17 31:15.1 10:03.6 72 Heineke Jennifer, Tucson 38 F30-39 2 F 5
18 31:33.4 10:09.4 84 Behmer Natalie, Tucson 12 F01-19 3 F [
19 31:34.4 10:09.7 83 Behmer Anna, Tucson 10 FO01-19 4 F 7
20 32:41.5 10:31.4 91 Whittier Thea, Tucson 21 F20-29 1 F 8
21 32:41.5 10:31.4 87 Whittier Ashley, Tucson 30 F30-39 3 F 9
22 35:59.1 11:35.0 68 Nanni Olivia, Tucson 15 FO01-19 5 F 10
23 36:32.0 11:45.5 85 Lukash Lane, Tucson 13 MO01-19 - M 13
24 36:45.6 11:49.9 67 Yamafuji Lani, Tucson 51 F50-99 2 F 11
25 36:45.6 11:49.9 90 Whittier Danton, Tucson 22 M20-29 1 M 14
26 39:54.3 12:50.7 63 Rosalik Liam, Tucson 12 MO01-19 6 M 15
27 39:59.3 12:52.3 62 Rosalik Sherri, Tucson 45 F40-49 2 F 12
28 40:54.0 13:09.9 77 DeFalco Lisa, Tucson 49 F40-49 3 F 13
29 41:49.0 6:43.8 132 Young Krista, Tucson 38 F30-39 3 F 1
30 43:11.3 13:54.1 57 Fajardo Diego, Tucson 13 M01-19 7 M 16
31 43:15.8 13:55.5 75 Briggs Dawn, Tucson 59 F50-99 3 F 14
32 43:40.1 14:03.3 74 Bourguet Robbie, Tucson 04 M50-99 4 M 17
33 44:17.8 14:15.5 82 Sawicki Jerry, Tucson 70 M50-99 5 M 18
34 45:53.0 14:46.1 73 Lebrasseur Dorothy, Tucson 65 F50-99 - F 15
35 47:06.1 15:09.6 98 Ellis Nancy, Tucson 49 F40-49 4 F 16
36 52:18.1 16:50.1 86 Whittier Jeremy, Tucson 30 M30-39 3 M 19
37 52:18.1 16:50.1 88 Whittier Adelaide, Tucson 3 F01-19 [ F 17
38 52:18.1 16:50.1 89 Whittier Penelope, Tucson 1 FO01-19 7 F 18

Division Results
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Male
Place Time Pace
1 18:51.6 6:04.3
2 21:25.5 6:53.8
3 23:28.0 7:33.2
4 23:32.8 7:34.7
5 23:49.4 7:40.1
6 25:05.6 8:04.6
7 26:15.9 8:27.2
8 27:31.0 8:51.4
9 27:43.3 8:55.4
10 27:44.6 8:55.8
11 27:48.1 8:56.9
12 28:33.3 9:11.5
13 36:32.0 11:45.5
14 36:45.6 11:49.9
15 39:54.3 12:50.7
16 43:11.3 13:54.1
17 43:40.1 14:03.3
18 44:17.8 14:15.5
19 52:18.1 16:50.1
Female
Place Time Pace
1 26:09.0 8:25.0
2 29:25.5 9:28.3
3 31:10.5 10:02.1
4 31:13.6 10:03.1
5 31:15.1 10:03.6
6 31:33.4 10:09.4
7 31:34.4 10:09.7
8 32:41.5 10:31.4
9 32:41.5 10:31.4
10 35:59.1 11:35.0
11 36:45.6 11:49.9
12 39:59.3 12:52.3
13 40:54.0 13:09.9
14 43:15.8 13:55.5
15 45:53.0 14:46.1
16 47:06.1 15:09.6
17 52:18.1 16:50.1
18 52:18.1 16:50.1

Division: FOI1-19

Place Time
1 27:44.6

Pace
8:55.8

Bib#
95
94
61
96
92
56

500
152
69
70
93
100
85
90
63
57
74
82
86

Bib#
64
99
65
81
72
84
83
91
87
68
67
62
77
75
73
98
88
89

Bib#
70

5k

Name/City

Evans Erik, Tucson
Conlee Christian, Tucson
Gee Ryan, Tucson

Stock Michael,
Harland Robert,
Sprung Darrien,
Lisa Lock, Tucson
Mayer Jeff,

Tucson
Tucson
Tucson

Tucson
Cione Evan, Tucson

Cione Jameson, Tucson
Lindbergh Charles,

Drexler Ben,

Tucson
Tucson
Lukash Lane, Tucson
Whittier Danton,
Rosalik Liam,

Tucson
Tucson

Fajardo Diego, Tucson
Bourguet Robbie, Tucson
Sawicki Jerry, Tucson

Whittier Jeremy, Tucson

Name/City
Fry Susan, Tucson
Pearson Grace, Tucson
Laporte Laura, Tucson
Ochoa Jessica, Tucson
Heineke Jennifer, Tucson
Behmer Natalie, Tucson
Behmer Anna, Tucson
Whittier Thea, Tucson
Whittier Ashley,

Nanni Olivia,

Tucson
Tucson
Yamafuji Lani, Tucson
Rosalik Sherri, Tucson
DeFalco Lisa, Tucson
Briggs Dawn, Tucson
Lebrasseur Dorothy, Tucson
Ellis Nancy, Tucson
Whittier Adelaide,

Whittier Penelope,

Tucson
Tucson

Name/City

Cione Jameson, Tucson
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Age
16
17
15
59
57

48

35

63
14
13
22
12
13
64
70
30

Age
39
13
67
37
38
12
10
21
30
15
51
45
49
59
65
49

3
1

Age



2 29:25.5 9:28.3
3 31:33.4 10:09.4
4 31:34.4 10:09.7
5 35:59.1 11:35.0
6 52:18.1 16:50.1
7 52:18.1 16:50.1

Division: MO1-19

Place Time Pace
1 18:51.6 6:04.3
2 21:25.5 6:53.8
3 23:28.0 7:33.2
4 25:05.6 8:04.6
5 28:33.3 9:11.5
23 36:32.0 11:45.5
6 39:54.3 12:50.7
7 43:11.3 13:54.1

Division: F20-29

Place Time
1 32:41.5

Pace
10:31.4

Division: M20-29

Place Time
1 36:45.6

Pace
11:49.9

Division: M30-39

Place Time Pace
1 26:09.0 8:25.0
2 27:43.3 8:55.4
3 52:18.1 16:50.1

Division: F30-39

Place Time Pace
1 31:13.6 10:03.1
2 31:15.1 10:03.6
3 32:41.5 10:31.4
4 41:49.0 6:43.8

Division: F40-49

Place Time Pace
1 26:15.9 8:27.2
2 39:59.3 12:52.3
3 40:54.0 13:09.9

99
84
83
68
88
89

Bib#
95
94
61
56

100
85
63
57

Bib#
91

Bib#
90

Bib#
64
69
86

Bib#
81
72
87

132

Bib#
500
62
77

5k

Pearson Grace, Tucson 13
Behmer Natalie, Tucson 12
Behmer Anna, Tucson 10
Nanni Olivia, Tucson 15

Whittier Adelaide, Tucson 3
Whittier Penelope, Tucson 1

Name/City Age
Evans Erik, Tucson 16
Conlee Christian, Tucson 17
Gee Ryan, Tucson 15
Sprung Darrien, Tucson 9
Drexler Ben, Tucson 14
Lukash Lane, Tucson 13
Rosalik Liam, Tucson 12
Fajardo Diego, Tucson 13

Name/City Age
Whittier Thea, Tucson 21

Name/City Age
Whittier Danton, Tucson 22

Name/City Age
Fry Susan, Tucson 39
Cione Evan, Tucson 35
Whittier Jeremy, Tucson 30

Name/City Age
Ochoa Jessica, Tucson 37
Heineke Jennifer, Tucson 38
Whittier Ashley, Tucson 30
Young Krista, Tucson 38

Name/City Age
Lisa Lock, Tucson 48
Rosalik Sherri, Tucson 45
DeFalco Lisa, Tucson 49
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4 47:06.1 15:09.6

Division: M30-99

Place Time Pace
1 23:32.8 7:34.7
2 23:49.4 7:40.1
3 27:48.1 8:56.9
4 43:40.1 14:03.3
5 44:17.8 14:15.5
33 45:53.0 14:46.1

Division: F530-99

Place Time Pace
1 31:10.5 10:02.1
2 36:45.6 11:49.9
3 43:15.8 13:55.5
Division: M?
Place Time Pace
1 27:31.0 8:51.4

98

Bib#
96
92
93
74
82
73

Bib#
65
67
75

Bib#
152

5k

Ellis Nancy, Tucson 49

Name/City Age
Stock Michael, Tucson 59
Harland Robert, Tucson 57

Lindbergh Charles, Tucson 63

Bourguet Robbie, Tucson 64
Sawicki Jerry, Tucson 70

Lebrasseur Dorothy, Tucson 65

Name/City Age
Laporte Laura, Tucson 67
Yamafuji Lani, Tucson 51
Briggs Dawn, Tucson 59

Name/City Age
Mayer Jeff, Tucson 0

Timing and scoring with PocketTimer Pro for iPad

from Stevens Creek Software
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